A1600E DCI Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 30
A1600E DCI
Optical
Transport
Platform
Datasheet
Revision 2F

A1600E DCI Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 35 of 36
Ordering Information
Product Name Variable Options
A16XXE-Y-Z XX = Chassis
Y = CHAS
04: 1RU chassis, 4-slots
08: 2RU chassis, 8-slots
CHAS: Chassis
A1600E-X-NMU
Z = System Configuration
X = System Type
1U: 1U 4-slots & 1U 3-slots
2U: 2U 8-slots
I: Integrated case
C: Compact case
CHAS
A1600E-X-Y (TMUX) X = Form Factor Muxponder:
CFP
CFP2
SFPP
A1600E-EDFA-X-Y-Z
Y = Data Rates
X = Amplification
2.5G: 155M to 2.5G
10G: 10G
100G: 100G
200G: 200G
400G: 400G
P: Pre-amplifier
Y = Enhanced
L: Line amplifier
B: Booster amplifier
R: Raman amplifier
V: VOA
 Z = System M: Monitor
A1600E-DWDM-X-YY X = Mux/Demux
YY = Channels
D: Mux & Demux card
08: 8-channel Mux & Demux
A1600E-DCM-X X = Reach to Compensate XX: km
A1600E-TDC-X X = Connector L: LC connector
S: SC connector
F: FC connector
Product Name  Product Description
A1600E-CFP2-400G  Supports 4x100G QSFP28 to 400G CFP2 bidirectional access
A1600E-CFP2-200G  Supports 2 groups of 2x100G QSFP28 to 2x200G CFP2 bi-directional access
CFP2-400G-LP-DM  DCO CFP2 100G/200G/400G DWDM transceiver module, tunable wavelength, LC interface
CFP2-200G-LP-DM  DCO CFP2 100G/200G DWDM transceiver module, tunable wavelength, LC interface
A1600E-EDFA-R-V-M-T Pluggable forward raman amplifier card, input power range 0dBm~15dBm, gain +12dB,
LC/UPC
A1600E-EDFA-R-V-M-R Pluggable backward raman amplifier card, input power range -25dBm~-42dBm, gain +12dB,
LC/UPC
A1600E-DWDM-2-04 DWDM multiplexing and demultiplexing card, milky white, 100GHz 2*4CH, dual-fiber
bidirectional, LC/UPC interface, with expansion port
A1600E DCI Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 36 of 36
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne
Victoria 3000, AUSTRALIA
Room 1210, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre
181 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan , Hong Kong SAR
Phone: +61-3-8691 2902 Phone: +852-2851 4722
CHINA USA
Unit 1933, 600 Luban Road 2710 Thomes Ave
200023, Shanghai, CHINA Cheyenne, WY 82001, USA
Phone: +86-21-60232616 Phone: +1 203 350 9822
EUROPE VIETNAM
Pfarrer-Bensheimer-Strasse 7a 11th Floor, Hoa Binh Office Tower
55129 Mainz, GERMANY 106 Hoang Quoc Viet Street, Nghia Do Ward